CLASSIFICA 100 KM DEI FORTI MARATHON - maschile

| Pos | pett |Cognome Nome | Sesso | Nato il | cat |Squadra CodSquadra Time | CatPos | Media |
1 1 PAEZ LEON HECTOR LEONARDO M 10/07/1982 OPEN TEAM GIANT POLYMEDICAL OFFICIAL TEAM 01D2348 04:15:17.02 1 24,21
2 2 RAGNOLI JURI M 21/06/1988 OPEN SCOTT RACING TEAM 02P2316 04:16:52.03 2 24,06
3 3 PAULISSEN ROEL TONY M 27/04/1976 OPEN CANNONDALE RH RACING 21U1151 04:20:22.31 3 23,74
4 8  SARAI PIETRO M 07/03/1990 OPEN SCOTT RACING TEAM 02P2316 04:23:47.37 4 23,43
5 6 CARGNELUTTI DIEGO M 30/08/1986 OPEN WILIER FORCE SQUADRA CORSE 20A1214 04:27:40.88 5 23,09
6 17 BONELLI EFREM M 07/10/1986 OPEN BOTTECCHIA FACTORY TEAM 0352859 04:31:28.89 6 22,77
7 14  ANTONELLO GIACOMO M 13/07/1990 OPEN PAVANELLO RACING TEAM - JACK PRO RIDER 03L3222 04:33:48.60 7 22,57
8 5  COLONNA PAOLO M 24/03/1987 OPEN SCOTT RACING TEAM 02P2316 04:38:18.09 8 22,21
9 18 FONTANA KLAUS M 24/05/1973 OPEN ASD TORPADO-SUDTIROL INTERNATIONAL MTB PRO TEAM 2151157 04:38:18.55 9 22,21
10 7  LONGA MATTIA M 25/10/1988 OPEN CANNONDALE RH RACING 21U1151 04:41:20.67 10 21,97
11 71  MONTANARI FABIO M 04/10/1978 M3 LISSONE MTB ASD 02Vv1849 04:42:46.67 1 21,86
12 22 LINETTI SIMONE M 29/10/1996 OPEN NEW BIKE 2008 RACING TEAM 0852753 04:44:07.68 11 21,75
13 81 PANIZ LUCA M 12/10/1975 M3 TEAM SPACEBIKES 02G4259 04:47:43.94 2 21,48
14 41  SEGATA CLAUDIO M 28/05/1973 M4 TEAM TODESCO 03K2637 04:48:37.38 1 21,41
15 42 FABRIS LUCA M 12/11/1991 ELMT TEAM TODESCO 03K2637 04:48:37.69 1 21,41
16 54  CLAUSER ANDREA M 13/10/1985 M1  ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI 02G3993 04:51:01.45 1 21,24
17 47  LONATI MATTEO M 19/01/1989 ELMT MDL RACING CREW ASD 0273560 04:51:21.45 2 21,21
18 58  ZAMPEDRI LUCA M 22/01/1976 M3 TEAM TODESCO 03K2637 04:51:34.95 3 21,2
19 87 MAIUOLO ALESSANDRO M 20/04/1981 M2  LISSONE MTB ASD 02v1849 04:52:06.95 1 21,16
20 70  ZAMPEDRI ANDREA M 16/01/1988 M1  LISSONE MTB ASD 02v1849 04:52:42.64 2 21,11
21 55 LUDWIG STEFAN M 01/08/1971 M4 TEAM BSR 20V1208 04:53:19.95 2 21,07
22 56  GIOVANETTI MAURO M 25/04/1974 M3 ACD BIK BIKE 20v1014 04:53:53.65 4 21,03
23 46  GUIDI LORENZO M 20/05/1993  ELMT TEAM SPACEBIKES 02G4259 04:54:35.14 3 20,98
24 19  FILIPOZZI KEVIN M 11/02/1995 OPEN FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM 03N2736 04:55:05.71 12 20,94
25 50 VILLA MARCO M 08/08/1980 M2 WR COMPOSITI RACING 02M3806 04:55:49.71 2 20,89
26 577 ROSSINI SAMUELE M 23/01/1987 M1 TEAM COMO BIKE 02R3333 04:57:59.15 3 20,74
27 59  PARISE ANTONIO M 29/04/1972 M4 PUNTOBICI TEAM BIKE 0372978 04:58:40.72 3 20,69
28 568 VALENTE DANIELE M 10/04/1984 M1 TEAM TODESCO 03K2637 04:59:01.97 4 20,67
29 15  FRASSETTO SEBASTIANO M 17/03/1992 OPEN TEAM BRILLA PASTA MONTEGRAPPA 0352764 05:01:30.16 13 20,5
30 44  GOTTARDINI MASSIMO M 28/04/1973 M4  TEAM TODESCO 03K2637 05:01:41.73 4 20,49
31 165 TAVERNA ELIA M 28/04/1985 M1  ASD BIKE AND FUN TEAM 07P1833 05:01:48.98 5 20,48
32 68  REDAELLI ROBERTO M 09/09/1964 M5  TEAM SPACEBIKES 02G4259 05:02:42.98 1 20,42
33 93  FOCHESATO RENATO M 22/06/1971 M4 VCSCHIO ASD 033156 05:03:33.48 5 20,36
34 82 VIVI ANDREA M 07/11/1975 M3 TEAM SPACEBIKES 02G4259 05:03:43.48 5 20,35
35 382 PAVAN DINO M 20/07/1971 M4 TEAM RUDY PROJECT XCR 03H3186 05:04:23.42 6 20,3
36 220 TONELLO ALESSANDRO M 06/12/1985 M1  LISSONE MTB ASD 02v1849 05:04:30.49 6 20,3
37 76  BERLUSCONI MASSIMO M 11/11/1962 M6  TEAM SPACEBIKES 02G4259 05:05:19.74 1 20,24
38 48  DEPAUL GABRIELE M 07/09/1988 M1  TEAM SPACEBIKES 02G4259 05:05:43.99 7 20,21
39 79 BOVINO MARIO M 26/08/1970 M4 CYCLING PERFORMANCE 02W3641 05:06:03.99 7 20,19
40 53 VERRA MANUEL M 29/11/1988 M1  FASSA BIKE 20K1159 05:06:11.49 8 20,18
41 95 RIZzI RICCARDO M 11/03/1982 M2  LISSONE MTB ASD 02v1849 05:08:15.00 3 20,05
42 51  MAGAGNOTTI DANIELE M 20/08/1966 M5  ASD AVESANI LUCA 06VR144 05:08:50.25 2 20,01
43 214  PAESANTI RICCARDO M 04/06/1972 M4 ASD SORRISO BIKE TEAM 03Y2251 05:09:48.00 8 19,95
44 43 BALESTRIERI JONATHAN M 22/11/1987 M1 TEAM TODESCO 03K2637 05:10:15.00 9 19,92
45 243  MAGNANI ALBERTO M 11/06/1977 M3 TEAM SPACEBIKES 02G4259 05:11:04.51 6 19,87
46 88  MONTANARI ROBERTO M 06/06/1976 M3 MDL RACING CREW ASD 0273560 05:14:25.02 7 19,66
47 80  FERRERI MARCO M 25/04/1971 M4 TEAM SPACEBIKES 02G4259 05:16:12.02 9 19,54
48 65 BOLLO ANDREA M 14/01/1974 M3 TENAXASD 03F3014 05:16:19.02 8 19,54
49 64 BORGOGNO ANDREA M 27/12/1979 M2  TEAM TODESCO 03K2637 05:16:19.52 4 19,54
50 13 MARTINI LUCA M 20/10/1992 OPEN SCOTT RACING TEAM 02P2316 05:17:07.77 14 19,49
51 380 VITALI ALBERTO M 10/10/1970 M4  TEAM CINGOLANI - SPECIALIZED 09W0721 05:17:19.21 10 19,48
52 66 RUGNA MATTEO M 18/03/1991 ELMT TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 10415 05:17:39.20 4 19,46
53 89 COPETA ADRIO M 29/05/1967 M5  MDL RACING CREW ASD 0273560 05:17:59.21 3 19,43
54 72 FORNI ALESSANDRO M 04/01/1980 M2  BREN TEAM TRENTO 20H1188 05:18:32.03 5 19,4
55 9  CRISI ROBERTO M 18/01/1988 OPEN CANNONDALE RH RACING 21U1151 05:18:43.03 15 19,39
56 85 BRUNO MATTIA M 29/07/1986 M1  TEAM SPACEBIKES 02G4259 05:19:31.53 10 19,34
57 169 FINAZZI MATTIA M 02/07/1991  ELMT LISSONE MTB ASD 02v1849 05:19:52.53 5 19,32
58 67 DI GERONIMO MICHELE M 06/09/1966 M5  CARINA - BRAO CAFFE' 20X0303 05:20:16.53 4 19,3
59 557 LIGASACCHI STEFANO M 29/09/1987 M1  MTB PERTICA BASSA ASD 02B3422 05:21:23.04 11 19,23
60 23 DALLA VECCHIA MATTEO M 24/04/1999 OPEN SSD PEDALE FELTRINO 03M1420 05:23:18.22 16 19,12
61 75  SEMPRINI STEFANO M 04/02/1963 M6  CYCLING PERFORMANCE 02W3641 05:23:25.54 2 19,11
62 78 0SS AGOSTINO M 14/08/1956 M6  GSA PENNE SPRINT 20E1146 05:23:40.22 3 19,09
63 449 COLA FABIO M 12/12/1969 M4 MTBITALIA-HOT ROCK SCHOOL 02Y1948 05:23:49.04 11 19,08
64 499 CARRETTA MIRCO M 05/09/1991 ELMT SUPERBIKE POZZETTO 0372374 05:23:52.79 6 19,08
65 21 D'AGATA EMANUELE M 07/12/1999 OPEN LISSONE MTB ASD 02v1849 05:24:52.23 17 19,02
66 510 GALLINA MICHELE M 26/09/1969 M4 ASD BIKE TEAM 53.3 05F0571 05:25:03.05 12 19,01
67 337 PACI PAOLO M 07/05/1979 M2  TEAM CINGOLANI - SPECIALIZED 09W0721 05:25:33.05 6 18,98
68 96 CAMAGGI FABRIZIO M 26/05/1966 M5 ASD NOXON RACING TEAM 07P1593 05:25:34.80 5 18,98
69 197 TEDESCHI DAMIANO M 21/05/1985 M1  TEAM K-ONE ASD H012191 05:25:34.84 12 18,98
70 152 ROSSI NICOLA M 13/04/1994 ELMT CORRATEC MTB RACING TEAM 03K2972 05:26:28.55 7 18,93
71 452 FADDA ANDREA M 10/11/1979 M2 MTBITALIA-HOT ROCK SCHOOL 02Y1948 05:26:41.73 7 18,92
72 163 RABUAZZO ANASTASIO M 21/05/1981 M2 ASD BIKE AND FUN TEAM 07P1833 05:26:45.23 8 18,91
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167
86
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154
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156
155
561
166
16
448
572
530
334
347
74
580
526
451
456
328
455
52
403
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536
566
349
596
69
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355
453
332
333
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235
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161
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MAESTRI
MUNARO
DINALE
TONIATO
DAL DOSSO
GIULIANI
DAL LAGO
GHELARDONI
ZIMARRI
VARNERO
GNATTA
FACCI
VIGNAZIA
BRUSCHETTI
BELOTTI
UBALDI
CENEDELLA
BASILI
VALENTINI
RUFFILLI
DAL BIANCO
ANTONIOLI
ZOCCA
LEONARDI
GUALDI
ZONTA
BENTOGLIO
CAPPONI
SVENSSON
PATRIAN
DELSANTE
TREVISAN
TOLDO
POZZERA
RIVA
LAMBERTINI
BOSCAINI
VASSANELLI
CASSINA
BELOTTI
LEONI
TAVONATTI
CRIVELLARO
MOTTA
SACCON
BURRI
SESTER
BOLZONELLA
CHINELLATO
GENTILINI
BOLOGNA
FERRONI
RAGNOLI
DELRIO
TEMPONI
PERIN
LAURO
BACCHIOCCHI
TOSCA
BALESTRA
DE ZEN
BARP

CALOI
COMINELLI
BIANCHI
BIANCHETTI
ZANELLA
FRANZONI
ALDEGHERI
CATTANEO
DAL DOSSO
SANTONI
ABBONDINI
LONATI
STEIGER

MATTEO
ALESSANDRO
DAVIDE
LUCA
MICHELE
MATTEO
MAURO LUCIANO
ANDREA
NICOLA
RAMON
BRUNO
DENNIS
LUCA
SANDRO
GIUSEPPE
DAVID
MARCO
LUCA
ANDREA
PAOLO
ANDREA
MAURO
MIRKO
ANDREA
FAUSTO
DANIELE
CRISTIAN
ROBERTO
ROLF
MASSIMILIANO
DAVIDE
SERGIO
MASSIMILIANO
CRISTIAN
RICCARDO
LUCA
CRISTIANO
DIEGO
FILIPPO
FABIO
RENATO
DIEGO
FEDERICO
CLAUDIO
ENRICO VALENTINO
ALESSANDRO
LUCA
GOTTARDO
IVAN
MASSIMILIANO
LUCA
FABRIZIO
IVANO
MASSIMO
FRANCESCO
PIERLUIGI
PIETRO
VALERIO
DAVIDE
FABIO
DANIELE
TONI
MARCO
ANGELO
MARIO
PAOLO
LUCA

ENEA
DANIELE
ANDREA
NICOLA
MARCO
MARCO
DAVIDE
ANDREAS
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10/05/1986
07/05/1963
25/06/1978
27/10/1987
07/09/1983
31/08/1981
29/09/1972
19/01/1984
28/03/1978
21/05/1982
09/04/1958
20/10/1984
31/10/1974
13/08/1964
08/06/1970
05/11/1966
23/01/1966
08/08/1986
30/01/1978
01/09/1978
29/09/1977
26/04/1964
05/04/1981
13/06/1997
31/05/1971
15/11/1962
20/05/1983
04/06/1960
23/06/1966
19/09/1968
20/05/1982
21/07/1970
09/08/1977
22/08/1978
02/01/1993
30/01/1964
18/04/1978
13/01/1961
22/01/1981
02/03/1969
18/10/1970
04/09/1979
06/02/1975
15/06/1977
19/06/1983
01/04/1975
18/07/1966
11/05/1973
29/01/1981
10/07/1970
23/06/1957
17/06/1971
04/09/1968
31/12/1982
07/12/1986
12/07/1964
10/12/1973
08/05/1984
15/02/1972
14/06/1973
22/01/1965
29/07/1968
29/09/1978
03/01/1963
04/10/1954
20/12/1971
18/09/1982
11/08/1970
25/05/1964
04/02/1981
07/09/1983
21/05/1973
25/10/1970
18/05/1964
26/12/1978

M1
M6
M3
M1
M2
M2
M4
M1
M3
M2
M6
M1
M3
M5
M4
M5
M5
M1
M3
M3
M3
M5
M2
ELMT
M4
M6
M2
M6
M5
M5
M2
M4
M3
M3
ELMT
M5
M3
M6
M2
M4
M4
M2
M3
M3
OPEN
M3
M5
M4
M2
M4
M6
M4
M5
M2
M1
M5
M4
M1
M4
M4
M5
M5
M3
M6
M6
M4
M2
M4
M5
M2
M2
M4
M4
M5
M3

ASD CICLO ESTENSE MESOLA
OLYMPIA CICLI ANDREIS

TEAM SPACEBIKES

SUPERBIKE POZZETTO

US PEDALO' CLUB VALTRAMIGNA
TEAM GIULIANI CICLI ARCO
TREVIMAC BIKE TEAM ASD

FRM FACTORY RACING TEAM ASD
ASD BIKE AND FUN TEAM
VITTORIA-LEPONTIA RACING TEAM
MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCHOOL
TEAM TREK-SELLE SAN MARCO -TONELLO
GS DUE RUOTE SPORT

ASD BICI E SPORT

TEAM ZETA

TEAM GIULIANI CICLI ARCO

FM BIKE FACTORY TEAM

SPRITZ BIKERS

SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE

SPACCO ASD

GS DUEZETA INFISSI

CICLOBIKES NONSOLOFANGO

SC BARBIERI

ASD VELOCE CLUB TORREBELVICINO 1980
NUOVA CORTI RACING TEAM

ASD MB TEAM MACRO

ASD MTB FRANCIACORTA CAPRIOLO
TEAM SPACEBIKES

INDIVIDUALE

LISSONE MTB ASD

TEAM SPACEBIKES

ASD CICLISMO VALCHIAMPO

ASD VELOCE CLUB TORREBELVICINO 1980
TEAM ECOR MTB SCHIO

S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANO ASD
FRM FACTORY RACING TEAM ASD
ASD BIKE AND FUN TEAM

TEAM TODESCO

TEAM MTB LOMAZZO

TEAM SPACEBIKES

TEAM GIULIANI CICLI ARCO

ASD PREDAIA BIKE TEAM

TEAM BPM MAX DAMIL

EASY RIDE ASD

TEAM BRILLA PASTA MONTEGRAPPA
MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCHOOL
TEAM TODESCO

ASD MTB TEAM NOALE

ASD TEAM RDB CYCLING
INDIVIDUALE

CYCLING PERFORMANCE

ASD DOROBIKE TEAM

ASD CICLI BACCHETTI

MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCHOOL
MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCHOOL
ASD BIKE TEAM 53.3

MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCHOOL
FASSA BIKE

ASD TEAM LENO PATA CICLI DOTTI
GEMINI TEAM ASD

GC TEAM BIKE CASTELGOMBERTO
INDIVIDUALE

OMAP BIKE TEAM ASD

MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCHOOL
TEAM COMO BIKE

TEAM BENETTI

PUNTOBICI TEAM BIKE

MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCHOOL
TEAM ALL4CYCLING-BDC ASD
TEAM ALLACYCLING-BDC ASD

US PEDALO' CLUB VALTRAMIGNA
VERTICAL SPORT KTM TEAM

MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCHOOL
MDL RACING CREW ASD
INDIVIDUALE

H075128
03C3134
02G4259
0372374
0352979
2071026
06VI178
07R1587
07P1833
01E2081
02Y1948
03M3167
06BL0O05
05TN043
02H3923
2021026
0214223
H050947
2500740
H030548
03G0078
01U1950
03N2871
03Vv0541
08MO0063
03N2062
0273558
02G4259
WT
02Vv1849
02G4259
03L3166
03v0541
03N2503
02P3489
07R1587
07P1833
03K2637
02H3269
02G4259
2071026
20C1287
06VI179
02Q4020
0352764
02Y1948
03K2637
VENVEO0172
F050932
WT
02W3641
07V1890
02M3998
02Y1948
02Y1948
05F0571
02Y1948
20K1159
04BS093
02Q3874
0312973
WT
06VR145
02Y1948
02R3333
03W3140
0372978
02Y1948
02H4411
02H4411
0352979
20G1212
02Y1948
0273560
WT

05:26:50.23
05:27:18.80
05:27:22.23
05:28:34.98
05:28:36.56
05:28:44.81
05:29:46.24
05:30:25.56
05:31:14.49
05:32:53.32
05:33:56.50
05:34:15.57
05:34:45.26
05:35:50.83
05:35:57.83
05:36:18.58
05:37:13.26
05:37:29.26
05:38:11.84
05:39:01.59
05:39:25.09
05:40:44.34
05:41:05.84
05:41:19.28
05:41:19.32
05:42:51.28
05:42:54.77
05:43:21.77
05:46:04.03
05:47:33.61
05:48:31.78
05:48:46.87
05:48:57.30
05:49:19.62
05:50:00.62
05:50:21.87
05:50:51.79
05:50:56.37
05:54:58.88
05:58:19.64
05:59:38.15
05:59:59.31
06:00:15.33
06:00:45.81
06:00:58.57
06:01:52.38
06:02:32.66
06:02:37.07
06:03:46.07
06:03:59.41
06:04:13.07
06:04:49.91
06:04:55.16
06:04:57.66
06:05:00.16
06:05:08.34
06:05:19.66
06:06:21.35
06:07:10.92
06:07:25.67
06:07:29.67
06:07:32.58
06:07:51.42
06:08:04.17
06:08:09.17
06:08:38.68
06:09:33.36
06:10:07.34
06:10:38.40
06:10:38.59
06:11:23.68
06:12:10.68
06:12:25.94
06:12:27.94
06:13:46.94

13

14

10
13
15
10
11

16
11

14

17
12
13
14

12

15

13

10
11
14
16
15
16

12
17

15
17
18
16
18
19
18
20
13
19
17
20

21
14
18
18
15
22
19
23
24
16
17
21
10
11
25
19
26
18
20
21
27
28
19
22

18,91
18,88
18,88
18,81
18,81
18,8

18,74
18,7

18,66
18,57
18,51
18,49
18,46
18,4

18,4

18,38
18,33
18,31
18,27
18,23
18,21
18,14
18,12
18,11
18,11
18,03
18,02

18

17,86
17,78
17,73
17,72
17,71
17,69
17,66
17,64
17,61
17,61
17,41
17,25
17,18
17,17
17,15
17,13
17,12
17,08
17,05
17,04
16,99
16,98
16,97
16,94
16,94
16,93
16,93
16,93
16,92
16,87
16,83
16,82
16,82
16,81
16,8

16,79
16,79
16,76
16,72
16,7

16,67
16,67
16,64
16,61
16,59
16,59
16,53



183
230
371
369
62
367
336
424
427
564
388
500
405
488
546
184
305
411
523
304
324

554
471
423
419
574
303
498
583
191

342
473
229
524
257
223
339
589
218
512
576
231
550
518
381
395
517

182
525
386
509
375
326
426
192
562
409
429
360
233
468
175
490
547
389
532
260
185
463
199
376
437

BIONDETTI FEDERICO
GRAPPEJA LORIS
MINCHIO CHRISTIAN
CANTON FLAVIO
CAPPONI ANDREA
BARBATO FEDERICO
BERTONI MIRCO
BRINA MARCO
MEREGALLI STEFANO
PUIATTI FIORENZO
PRANDI RUDY
TORBOLI DANIELE
CAVIOLI DANIELE
COCCHI GABRIELE
ZAFFIGNANI MASSIMO
VOLTOLINI PAOLO
BENEDETTI AUGUSTO
DOGAO MASSIMO
PAJER MASSIMO
SPADILIERO LUCA
GUGLIELMI THOMAS
TIBALDI ANDREA
CHIAVELLI GUIDO
ALBIERO LUCA
TURELLA MATTEO
CASARINI PAOLO
FERRARI ALESSIO
PIAZZA DARIO
CARRETTA LUcio
GIAVARDI CESARE
MIORELLI STEFANO
RONDINELLI MASSIMO
FERRARI MICHELE
MARINI UMBERTO
FERRI ROBERTO
MODENA GABRIELE
BONECCHI RICCARDO
MAFFI MARCO
VALENTINI STEFANO
ANTONIANI MAVERLCK
MANGIARINI OLIVIERO
GIOPPO NICOLA
FONTO' ENZO
RAMPINO GIANNI
TOLLIN MARCO
PONTOGLIO ALBERTO
SACCO COMIS DELL'OS ALDO
PACE MATTEO
GIACOPUZZI MATTIA
SANDRI EDOARDO
BERTELLA ALBERTO
BONELLI ROBERTO
CAMPESE MIRKO
GALLINI ALBERTO
LIVERANI CARLO
ROVINELLI RICCARDO
TAGLIANI MARCO
DE LUCA LUIGI
MEGLIOLI LUIGI
RINALDI SIMONE
MURO MAURIZIO BATTISTA
LOMBARDO MATTEO
INSERO FRANCO
Z0IA MIRCO
VETTORE MATTIA
PARESCHI LORENZO
SCARAMUZZA FRANCESCO
TONDO ANTONIO
ZAMBON DAVIDE
GIUBERTONI ANDREA
GALTER CRISTIAN
CODARIN MARCO
GARDONI WALTER
GASTALDELLO RENATO
PORRO PIER CARLO
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15/07/1970
07/11/1991
28/02/1980
04/07/1968
27/09/1988
06/09/1977
01/05/1971
06/08/1970
02/03/1993
04/10/1966
22/08/1968
30/04/1976
14/07/1982
10/12/1969
06/06/1968
17/11/1971
06/02/1958
13/11/1970
20/02/1964
20/12/1989
27/11/1980
06/05/2011
01/01/1973
18/08/1970
09/05/1976
03/06/1976
13/12/1971
10/08/1989
12/03/1966
11/08/1971
30/09/1961
28/03/1976
02/08/1972
30/12/1968
25/09/1966
19/08/1965
24/04/1977
09/06/1966
24/08/1984
17/02/1989
09/09/1966
16/04/1971
14/06/1974
25/08/1978
06/05/1968
07/10/1971
02/07/1970
17/06/1969
06/04/1978
31/10/1961
27/01/1989
01/03/1967
13/02/1973
02/06/1982
07/08/1979
01/12/1969
05/10/1968
01/03/1984
26/08/1958
13/08/1971
05/02/1974
09/11/1988
01/02/1974
18/03/1978
25/07/1982
10/08/1966
26/08/1982
18/11/1968
12/06/1984
12/03/1975
09/06/1992
05/06/1991
02/05/1974
25/02/1966
07/03/1966

M4
ELMT
M2
M5
M1
M3
M4
M4
ELMT
M5
M5
M3
M2
M4
M5
M4
M6
M4
M5
ELMT
M2
M3
M4
M4
M3
M3
M4
ELMT
M5
M4
M6
M3
M4
M5
M5
M5
M3
M5
M1
ELMT
M5
M4
M3
M3
M5
M4
M4
M4
M3
M6
ELMT
M5
M4
M2
M2
M4
M5
M1
M6
M4
M3
M1
M3
M3
M2
M5
M2
M5
M1
M3
ELMT
ELMT
M3
M5
M5

MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCHOOL
TEAM MTB LOMAZZO

MTB BIGA SQUADRA CORSE
MTB BIGA SQUADRA CORSE
TEAM SPACEBIKES

MTB BIGA SQUADRA CORSE

FM BIKE FACTORY TEAM

OMAP BIKE TEAM ASD

EASY RIDE ASD

ACIDO LATTICO TEAM

ACD BIK BIKE

VERTICAL SPORT KTM TEAM
ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT
ASD BIKE AND FUN TEAM

ASD BIKE AND FUN TEAM

ASD BICI E SPORT

MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCHOOL
BIKE CLUB 2000 ITALJET
TORPADO GABOGAS

ASD CICLISMO VALCHIAMPO
SPACCO ASD

OLYMPIA CICLI ANDREIS

A.S.D SANT'ANNA TEAM

OMAP BIKE TEAM ASD

SOUTH BERICA BIKE TEAM

ASD SESSANTALLORA

TEAM BIKE AND BIKERS ASD
ASD TERRE BIANCHE MTB
SUPERBIKE POZZETTO

ASD MTB FRANCIACORTA CAPRIOLO
VERTICAL SPORT KTM TEAM
TEAM COMO BIKE

ASD CARISMA TEAM

OMAP BIKE TEAM ASD

TEAM MTB LOMAZZO

ACD BIK BIKE

GEMINI TEAM ASD

LISSONE MTB ASD

MDL RACING CREW ASD

CICLO HOBBY MTB TEAM
GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB ASD
TREVIMAC BIKE TEAM ASD
TREVIMAC BIKE TEAM ASD
TEAM MTB LOMAZZO

BIKE FACTOR

GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB ASD
VC SCHIO ASD

F. MAGNI - FLANDRES LOVE - BOLTIERE
CICLI TURRINA ARCMAX CYCLING TEAM
GS SCHIO BIKE ASD

MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCHOOL
ASD CICLI BACCHETTI

ASD HOT WHEELS TEAM

ASD CICLOAMATORI CALCINATO
BIKES BENATO FRW

SPACCO ASD

EASY RIDE ASD

GSA PENNE SPRINT

CICLO HOBBY MTB TEAM

GS TORMENO

TEAM MTB LOMAZZO

TEAM BIKE MONASTIER

TEAM MTB LOMAZZO

ASD MAGICA BIKE SAN DONA'
NORD BIKE TEAM PADOVA

ASD FERRARA BIKE

NORD BIKE TEAM PADOVA
BIKE4FUN

GC VALSANZIBIO

ASD SC FORMIGOSA

CARINA - BRAO CAFFE'

ASD RUNNING WORLD
GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB ASD
BIKES BENATO FRW

OMAP BIKE TEAM ASD

02Y1948
02H3269
0372049
0372049
02G4259
0372049
0214223
06VR145
02Q4020
05F0590
20V1014
20G1212
Csl 15200405
07P1833
07P1833
05TN043
02Y1948
03X2201
03U3158
0313166
H030548
110506
03N2855
06VR145
06V1181
12RM400
H010869
06PD181
0312374
0273558
20G1212
02R3333
03X2665
06VR145
02H3269
20V1014
0203874
02v1849
0273560
H080728
023588
06VI178
06VI178
02H3269
441
02J3588
0313156
02v3879
1000
03M2942
02Y1948
02M3998
06V1013
04B5083
06PD0O07
H030548
02Q4020
20E1146
H080728
0350626
02H3269
03X2860
02H3269
06VE003
06PD144
08FE029
06PD144
06PD199
06PD002
04MN038
20X0303
07PN043
0213588
06PDO07
06VR145

06:13:59.37
06:14:02.19
06:14:53.35
06:14:53.53
06:15:27.70
06:15:30.38
06:15:54.10
06:17:01.95
06:18:19.70
06:18:59.95
06:19:04.96
06:19:04.96
06:20:34.12
06:21:00.21
06:21:20.39
06:21:50.46
06:22:05.72
06:22:26.87
06:22:59.72
06:23:19.22
06:23:26.12
06:23:26.37
06:23:34.47
06:23:45.87
06:23:45.89
06:24:15.97
06:24:18.40
06:24:22.97
06:24:28.88
06:24:43.97
06:24:57.97
06:26:13.98
06:26:32.41
06:26:41.73
06:26:56.63
06:27:31.73
06:28:39.89
06:28:55.73
06:29:50.42
06:30:19.74
06:30:22.49
06:30:47.39
06:30:47.40
06:30:51.42
06:30:55.89
06:31:06.42
06:31:08.74
06:31:28.99
06:33:03.25
06:33:19.82
06:33:58.00
06:34:02.00
06:35:21.25
06:36:06.50
06:37:14.16
06:38:38.01
06:40:15.27
06:40:45.52
06:41:02.67
06:42:06.02
06:42:11.27
06:43:11.03
06:44:29.28
06:45:17.43
06:45:26.78
06:45:34.03
06:46:24.43
06:47:15.19
06:48:12.04
06:48:38.54
06:49:05.44
06:49:07.47
06:49:27.29
06:49:54.05
06:50:05.19

29
10
22
20
20
23
30
31
11
21
22
24
23
32
23
33
12
34
24
12
24
25
35
36
26
27
37
13
25
38
13
28
39
26
27
28
29
29
21
14
30
40
30
31
31
a1
22
43
32
14
15
32
a4

26
45
33
22
15
46
33
23
34
35
27
34
28
35
24
36
16
17
37
36
37

16,52
16,52
16,49
16,49
16,46
16,46
16,44
16,39
16,34
16,31
16,3

16,3

16,24
16,22
16,21
16,19
16,17
16,16
16,14
16,12
16,12
16,12
16,11
16,1

16,1

16,08
16,08
16,08
16,07
16,06
16,05

16

15,99
15,98
15,97
15,95
15,9

15,89
15,85
15,83
15,83
15,81
15,81
15,81
15,81
15,8

15,8

15,79
15,72
15,71
15,69
15,68
15,63
15,6

15,56
15,5

15,44
15,42
15,41
15,37
15,37
15,33
15,28
15,25
15,24
15,24
15,21
15,17
15,14
15,12
15,11
15,11
15,09
15,08
15,07



173
507
483
474
563
205
476
174
590
435
581
416
160
582
179
538
224
544
457
545
406
578
567
462
322

571
207
370
477
201
482
431
579
227
343
519
41
540
415
361
501
211
368
372
444
394
443
586
508
206
528
537
485
212
383
585
529
358
364
418
584
417
484
379
377
352
325
356
348
533
506
505
513
171

SALVIATO
MATTIOLI
PERLATI
PASTI
BONATO
VENDRAMEL
OLIVIERI
LONARDI
CASADIO
NARDIN
PIAZZA
TOCCHET
CHIGIONI
DONATONI
GOMIERO
TRENTINI
ZUNNUI
CUCCHI
ZANETTI
MUSSINI
PICCHI
LOVATO

DI PUORTO
VIGNAGA
FABIANI
PANATO
ZANONI
LAZZARO
FASOLATO
MIOLATO
coLoslo
DAL CAPPELLO
TREMORI
GIOVANAZZI
DI MANNA
BEDIN
TORELLI
OTTOLINI
MELANDRI
SIDERI
MAZZON
MARINI
SEPULCRI
CAMPAGNOLO
TACCHETTO
BUSATO
BESCHIN
ZORDAN
MENEGATTI
GAFFORINI
ARRICIATI
PANAROTTO
OFFREDI
LONARDELLI
MESCHINO
BALLICO
FORNASIER
SILVAN
BARLESE
POSSAMAI
BONINI
ANSELMI
LUGINI
MERZARI
BIASIBETTI
GRAZIAN
ROVIARO
OMICINI
RAIZZARO
VETTORE
ZAGGIA
SERIACOPI
FLORI
CORSINI
BURASCHI

FILIPPO
GIUSEPPE
SIMONE
ANDREA
MATTEO
GIOVANNI
DAVIDE
MAURO
CRISTIAN
RENE
DAVIDE
VO
ROBERTO
FABRIZIO
ALESSANDRO
DANIELE
NICOLA
FRANCESCO
PAOLO
ANDREA
STEFANO
SILVANO
MICHELE
MASSIMO
FABIO
MASSIMO
MAURO
GIORGIO
MAURO
NICOLA
MASSIMO
MORENO
puccio
MARCO
VINCENZO
NICOLA
FRANCESCO
PIERMARIO
ERMANNO
PAOLO
CESARE
MATTIA
MAURO
DANIELE
STEFANO
FABRIZIO
EZIO
DONATO
MIRKO
ALDO
ALESSANDRO
NICOLA
DANILO
FERMINIO
GIUSEPPE
MATTEO
FEDERICO
MANUEL
LORENZO
GIANNI
SIMONE
MARCO
FRANCO
DANIELE
PAOLO
DARIO
GIACOMO
ELVIS
GIUSEPPE
MARCO
MARCO
ANGELO
JACOPO
CLAUDIO
LUCA
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19/03/1986
15/05/1972
26/10/1988
06/03/1969
16/09/1975
11/10/1973
21/01/1975
29/09/1976
14/01/1972
18/07/1972
16/10/1976
17/07/1960
31/03/1978
13/04/1963
11/08/1976
07/04/1985
03/04/1967
12/11/1987
05/02/1974
08/03/1987
08/01/1966
11/12/1963
01/03/1968
22/10/1974
20/10/1968
06/05/1967
01/02/1971
10/01/1969
18/05/1966
18/01/1980
27/02/1977
06/05/2011
25/01/1966
17/10/1964
20/11/1968
23/01/1973
26/06/1971
16/11/1967
03/12/1964
24/01/1968
16/04/1964
02/09/1985
03/04/1965
31/12/1974
08/11/1978
19/09/1961
09/10/1957
06/03/1970
08/06/1973
19/10/1971
26/07/1971
20/12/1972
27/10/1972
04/10/1983
27/05/1981
13/07/1978
30/08/1974
01/05/1980
27/08/1972
23/09/1958
30/12/1978
0
08/04/1983
08/10/1975
06/07/1964
10/08/1956
21/01/1966
20/12/1973
31/05/1965
05/11/1966
19/07/1973
21/03/1966
01/05/1982
22/11/1977
06/06/1980

M1
M4
M1
M4
M3
M4
M3
M3
M4
M4
M3
M6
M3
M6
M3
M1
M5
M1
M3
M1
M5
M6
M5
M3
M5
M5
M4
M4
M5
M2
M3
M3
M5
M5
M5
M4
M4
M5
M5
M5
M5
M1
M5
M3
M3
M6
M6
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M2
M2
M3
M3
M2
M4
M6
M3
M4
M2
M3
M5
M6
M5
M4
M5
M5
M4
M5
M2
M3
M2

NORD BIKE TEAM PADOVA
WILD TEAM LANGHIRANO
ATLETICO BADIA CALCIO AS
OMAP BIKE TEAM ASD

GS BICI DA TRODI TEAM
GEMINI TEAM ASD

SC BARBIERI

NORD BIKE TEAM PADOVA
VITAMINA TEAM
CICLOSPRINT VILLA BARTOLOMEA
INDIVIDUALE

ASD CICLISTI EUROVELO
TEAM BRAMATI

GSA PENNE SPRINT

ASD MB TEAM MACRO

ASD DELICATESSE

LISSONE MTB ASD

GS CICLISTI BUCO MAGICO
MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCHOOL
GS CICLISTI BUCO MAGICO
ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT
ASD CICLISMO VALCHIAMPO
GS TORRILE

ASD CICLISMO VALCHIAMPO
SPACCO ASD

PUNTOBICI TEAM BIKE
TEAM TODESCO

GEMINI TEAM ASD

MTB BIGA SQUADRA CORSE
GS BICI DA TRODI TEAM
MDL RACING CREW ASD
OLYMPIA CICLI ANDREIS
TEAM BIKE PIONIERI

TEAM LAPIERRE TRENTINO - ALE'
TEAM MTB LOMAZZO

ASD CARISMA TEAM

ASD FUORI DI SELLA

ASD GS FLORES FERRERA
TEAM PASSION FAENTINA
ASD CICLISMO MONTECCHIO
TEAM BIKE MONASTIER
OMAP BIKE TEAM ASD
GEMINI TEAM ASD

MTB BIGA SQUADRA CORSE
MTB BIGA SQUADRA CORSE
ASD GC SANTA CRISTINA
PUNTOBICI TEAM BIKE

GC TEAM BIKE CASTELGOMBERTO
TEAM MBM ASD CICLISMO
ASD MTB NOVAGLI

GEMINI TEAM ASD

ASD CARISMA TEAM

ASD BETTINI BIKE TEAM

RLB PROJECT

ASD VERTICAL TRACK MTB VIGNATE
INDIVIDUALE

GC EXTREME BIKE

ALE' CIPOLLINI

TEAM BIKE MONASTIER
TEAM BIKE MONASTIER

ASD SESSANTALLORA

ASD POL. LEVATA (MN)

ASD MONTICELLI BIKE

RLB PROJECT

ASD LARM FACTORY TEAM
BIKES BENATO FRW
PUNTOBICI TEAM BIKE

UISP COMIT. TERR.LE RAVENNA-LUGO

PUNTOBICI TEAM BIKE
ASD MTB TEAM NOALE
TEAM DISCOVERY MTB
INDIVIDUALE

ASD MTB AMIATA
INDIVIDUALE

RAMPI CLUB BRIANZA

06PD144
H050272
430
06VR145
06VI119
02Q3874
03N2871
06PD144
H030777
06VR049
WT
03K3001
0252343
20E1146
03N2062
02C0159
02v1849
H080683
02Y1948
H080683
CSl 15200405
03L3166
H050231
03L3166
H030548
0322978
03K2637
02Q3874
0322049
06VI119
0273560
110506
08Q3119
20J0315
02H3269
03X2665
266
0028PV
H075639
10PU037
03X2860
06VR145
02Q3874
0322049
0322049
03N1090
0372978
0312973
H021073
02K4404
02Q3874
03X2665
03M1736
430
LOM-MI1088
WT
06PD074
03B2932
03X2860
03X2860
12RM400
0
02X3762
430
1638
06PD007
0372978
H070019
0372978
VENVEO172
0352756
WT
L090732
WT
04C0021

06:50:22.80
06:50:46.80
06:51:24.05
06:51:41.30
06:51:47.30
06:52:15.30
06:52:38.80
06:52:51.70
06:53:02.80
06:53:08.45
06:53:17.95
06:53:32.06
06:54:34.31
06:55:54.96
06:57:46.50
06:58:15.32
07:01:51.83
07:02:42.51
07:03:25.23
07:04:44.09
07:05:12.09
07:05:44.84
07:05:48.84
07:05:57.09
07:06:00.84
07:06:04.84
07:06:08.09
07:08:34.60
07:08:42.53
07:08:49.85
07:08:52.35
07:10:23.00
07:10:31.36
07:11:00.86
07:11:50.54
07:14:27.87
07:14:47.37
07:15:50.87
07:16:06.37
07:16:18.62
07:16:34.37
07:16:53.55
07:16:56.12
07:17:23.88
07:17:24.06
07:17:24.10
07:17:32.56
07:17:34.56
07:17:45.56
07:18:44.88
07:19:23.13
07:20:13.78
07:20:26.38
07:21:39.14
07:22:52.57
07:23:02.39
07:23:39.90
07:24:43.15
07:24:46.40
07:24:54.28
07:25:48.53
07:26:23.40
07:31:48.60
07:34:31.18
07:37:09.18
07:40:47.20
07:40:49.62
07:41:24.45
07:41:49.20
07:43:01.45
07:47:05.46
07:47:05.84
07:47:05.85
07:49:06.22
07:51:54.23

25
a7
26
48
38
49
39
40
50
51
41
16
42
17
43
27
38
28
44
29
39

40
45
41
22
52
53
43
29
46
47
a4

46
54
55
47
48
49
50
30
51
48
49

20
56
57
58
59
60
61
30
31
50
51
32
62
21
52
63
33
53
52
22
53
64
54
55
65
56
34
54

15,06
15,05
15,02
15,01
15,01
14,99
14,98
14,97
14,96
14,96
14,95
14,94
14,91
14,86
14,79
14,78
14,65
14,62
14,6

14,55
14,53
14,52
14,51
14,51
14,51
14,5

14,5

14,42
14,42
14,41
14,41
14,36
14,35
14,34
14,31
14,22
14,21
14,18
14,17
14,16
14,16
14,15
14,14
14,13
14,13
14,13
14,12
14,12
14,12
14,09
14,07
14,04
14,03
13,99
13,95
13,95
13,93
13,9

13,89
13,89
13,86
13,84
13,68
13,6

13,52
13,41
13,41
13,39
13,38
13,35
13,23
13,23
13,23
13,17
13,1



298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334

458
495
385
575
412
522
365
467
502
465
475
373
450
549
472
345
346
340
573
559
341
210
302
543
542
511
553
442
441
497
216
252
478
362
359
392
391

PANICI
FELLUGA
BUSIN
BRESSAN
CARRETTIERO
BERTO
ZUCCARELLO
FORNASA
LEASI
COLLAREDA
RAISA
COSLOVICH
VERGANI
DEMURO
RAGNO
TURCO
ZANON
CORTESE
VEZZARO
RICCI
DALTOSO
GIUSPINO
RAVASIO
ZAMPIERI
MARCHETTI
PAROLIN
GIACOMETTI
SERAFINI
TREVISAN
FARENGA
MONACO
LONGO
QUIRCI
PASINI
GIACOMIN
TOMBARI
PERUGINI

ERMANNO
STEFANO
FRANCESCO
FLAVIO
PIERANGELO
MARIO
Lucio
MARIO
LORENZO
ISIDORO
LUCA
CLAUDIO
ENNIO
MASSIMILIANO
NICOLA
MARCO
ROBERTO
MIRKO
DAVIDE
GIANLUCA
MASSIMO
FRANCESCO
ALESSANDRO
ANDREA
MIRKO

MOSE
FILIPPO
GIANFRANCO
STEFANO
ANTONIO
MATTEO FRANCESCO EMIL
SAMUELE
SERGIO
LUDOVICO
STEFANO
MICHELE
STEFANO
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15/04/1980
23/02/1961
22/03/1978
30/06/1968
30/03/1959
26/10/1968
03/03/1964
02/05/1971
07/07/1972
29/09/1972
24/12/1966
09/03/1959
12/04/1962
13/10/1969
03/09/1972
08/05/1979
24/06/1970
18/08/1976
18/11/1967
19/11/1959
04/07/1982
16/04/1965
01/04/1989
11/07/1975
20/05/1979
11/02/1985
21/09/1978
19/07/1970
23/03/1969
27/10/1968
20/11/1982
25/12/1978
02/08/1969
01/08/1974
07/02/1965
28/08/1971
19/04/1959

M2
M6
M3
M5
M6
M5
M5
M4
M4
M4
M5
M6
M6
M4
M4
M2
M4
M3
M5
M6
M2
M5
ELMT
M3
M2
M1
M3
M4
M4
M5
M2
M3
M4
M3
M5
M4
M6

MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCHOOL
GRUPPO GENERALI TRIESTE
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

ASD GS FLORES FERRERA
TEAM BIKE MONASTIER
TEAM BIKE MONASTIER
ASD ISIBIKE TEAM

GS MONTEBELLO ISIBIKE
GS MONTEBELLO ISIBIKE
ASD CICLI MORBIATO
MOUNTAIN BICI CLUB TRIESTE
SC BARBIERI

TEAM DISCOVERY MTB
OMAP BIKE TEAM ASD

ASD CARISMA TEAM

ASD CARISMA TEAM

ASD CARISMA TEAM
PASINO LUXORY TEAM
INDIVIDUALE

ASD CARISMA TEAM

MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCHOOL
ASD PHYSICAL EVOLUTION
ASD PHYSICAL EVOLUTION
ASD PHYSICAL CENTER

ASD PHYSICAL EVOLUTION
ASD CICLISMO VALCHIAMPO
GS MONTEBELLO ISIBIKE
USSA ROZZANO

GEMINI TEAM ASD

GEMINI TEAM ASD

GEMINI TEAM ASD

TEAM BIKE MONASTIER
TEAM BIKE MONASTIER
FREEDOM BIKE ASD
FREEDOM BIKE ASD

02Y1948
05U0740
WT
WT
0028pPV
03X2860
03X2860
03D3135
06VI071
06VI071
03Y0456
05D0577
03N2871
0352756
06VR145
03X2665
03X2665
03X2665
06VI193
WT
03X2665

02Y1948
06PD211
06PD211
233522
06PD211
03L3166
06VI071
2000229
02Q3874
02Q3874
02Q3874
03X2860
03X2860
10PU086
10PU086

07:53:41.98
07:56:25.49
07:58:10.12
07:58:17.00
08:01:26.87
08:04:04.99
08:04:06.25
08:08:17.45
08:08:17.45
08:08:17.45
08:09:13.01
08:10:26.76
08:13:38.52
08:14:09.47
08:14:19.77
08:15:08.52
08:15:08.73
08:15:09.47
08:15:09.77
08:16:42.28
08:19:07.28
08:19:32.48
08:19:33.78
08:20:52.29
08:20:52.44
08:20:52.79
08:20:52.79
08:25:29.05
08:25:30.30
08:25:47.80
08:26:17.30
08:26:17.80
08:26:39.05
08:27:30.30
08:27:30.30
08:28:18.06
08:28:18.31

36
23
55
57
24
58
59
66
67
68
60
25
26
69
70
37
71
56
61
27
38
62
18
57
39
31
58
72
73
63
40
59
74
60
64
75
28

13,05
12,97
12,92
12,92
12,84
12,77
12,77
12,66
12,66
12,66
12,63
12,6

12,52
12,51
12,5

12,48
12,48
12,48
12,48
12,44
12,38
12,37
12,37
12,34
12,34
12,34
12,34
12,23
12,23
12,22
12,21
12,21
12,2

12,18
12,18
12,16
12,16



